
API: 05-123-18799 QTR-QTR: SWSW
WELL NAME: FEHRN W 28-13 SECTION: 28
COUNTY: WELD TWNSHIP: 2N
LATITUDE: 40.1041769 RANGE: 66W
LONGITUDE: -104.7891136

FINAL

Hole Size/Depth 12 1/4" - 900
Surface Casing

315' TOC
Casing Size/Depth: 8 5/8, 24#/ft @ 885'

Fox Hills Formation Marker 1408'
1510' Shoot off casing
1610' BOC inside csg

OH TOC (from CBL) 3969'

4310' TOC in csg
Sussex No perfs

Top 4511'
Base 4744'

Shannon No perfs

4800' BOC in csg
OH BOC (from CBL) 5144'

OH TOC (from CBL) 6812'

6810' TOC inside casing

Niobrara Top 7214' 7400' BOC inside casing

Codell Perfs 7479' - 7490' Existing Cement
New CICR

Production Casing/Hole Existing CICR
Liner Hanger @ 7575' New CIBP

Casing Size/Depth 3 1/2'' x 7.7#/ft @ 7630' 1 sk Existing CIBP
Hole Size/Depth 7 7/8" (bit size) @ 7640' 7860' New Cement

J Sand Perfs 7925' - 7961' Sand Plug
Liner Size/Depth 2 3/8'' x 4.7#/ft @ 8080' Existing Mud
Hole Size/Depth 2 7/8" (bit size) @ 8080'

7400'

KB=10'

80'
Cmt to Surf

410 sx                   
1.34 yld

30 sx   
1.36 yld

Productive within 1 mile

Not productive within 1 mile

DATUM: RKB

GROUND LEVEL: 
ELEVATION: 

MD:
PBMD:
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Daniel Notary
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25 sx    
1.16 yld

4971
4961
8080
8048
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